
Dentistry

Optometry

Osteopathic

Podiatry

Veterinary

Total:

$0

$2,000,000

$4,000,000

$6,000,000

$8,000,000

$10,000,000

$12,000,000

$14,000,000

$16,000,000
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$2,147,000 $2,253,300 $2,343,000 $2,507,550 $2,617,050

$2,993,020 $3,120,800 $3,111,900 $3,225,600 $3,148,800

$33,400 $17,800 $18,700 $0 $0

$45,200 $60,500 $63,500 $52,000 $19,500

$9,018,332 $9,233,646
$9,489,750 $9,616,500 $9,718,250

$14,236,952
$14,686,046

$15,026,850
$15,401,650 $15,503,600

RCP Tuition Paid per Year per Program

Dentistry Optometry Osteopathic Podiatry Veterinary Total:

   


